
LOT 24 BLOCK 6 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

838-979, 870-2132, PB 998-1860,

JAMISON JENNIFER J
211 SW DRAKE PLACE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-324

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/07/2016 DF 0.95 16,200 0 0 16,200

STANDARD
3

29,322
8,550
16,200
54,072
31,308
22,764

HX HB 22,764
0

54,072
0

54,072

0870/2132 12/02/1998 WD Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEPROVOST

JAMISON

0838/0979 4/18/1997 WD U V 09 2,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS ESTATES 

DALE & CINDY LEPROV

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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NEIGHBORHOOD/LOC
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15526 M H 125 05/17/1999

2000HX Base Yr

211 SW DRAKE PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,348 90.6390 54.38 73,304 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 24,014

USP 224 35 78 1,697

UST 368 45 166 3,611

1,696 1,348 29,322

BAS= W48 S23 E16 USP=  S16 E14 N16 W14$ E32 UST=  E16 N23 W16
S23$ N23$.

BAS

48

23

16

32

23

USP16

14

16

14

UST

16

23

16

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1980 1980 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 403.00 103.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200


